
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo MASSIMO TARRINI COSMOPOLITAN 27

1° Netto RICCARDO BORIS COSMOPOLITAN 36

2° Netto FRANCESCO SIVIGLIA CASTELFALFI 34

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto GRAZIANO GIANNERINI COSMOPOLITAN 39

2° Netto CLAUDIO GIUNTINI COSMOPOLITAN 37

1° Ladies MONICA NARDI COSMOPOLITAN 36

1° Seniores DANIELE SGORBINI COSMOPOLITAN 36

GOLFIN 'PATTERNS Made in England

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 13 febbraio 2022

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 27

BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 27

3° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 12  22

BRAMANTI (*) GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 22

5° TACCHI PAOLO PAVONIERE 4 S 19

6° SIVIGLIA FRANCESCO CASTELFALFI 18  17

7° FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 13

DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 13

GRECO ROCCO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 16 S 13

10° PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 11

CAPPELLINI CLAUDIO SINIS 14 S 11

12° VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 10

13° PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S N.R.

TURI DOMENICO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S N.R.

PICCINOCCHI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 17 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro

GOLFIN 'PATTERNS Made in England del 13-02-2022

domenica 13 febbraio 2022 16.55.47 Pagina 1 di 1

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

Classifica PARZIALE



1° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 36

BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 36

3° SIVIGLIA FRANCESCO CASTELFALFI 18  34

BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 12  34

BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 34

6° PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 26

FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 26

8° DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 25

VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 25

GRECO ROCCO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 16 S 25

11° TACCHI PAOLO PAVONIERE 4 S 22

12° CAPPELLINI CLAUDIO SINIS 14 S 21

13° PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S N.R.

TURI DOMENICO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S N.R.

PICCINOCCHI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 17 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 39

2° GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 37

3° NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 36

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 36

TONELLI FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 36

GALLI MARIA LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 26 S L 36

7° MARTINELLI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 26  L 35

FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 35

BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 35

10° VATTERONI  LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 24  34

11° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 33

12° PINI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 32

13° MAGGI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 31

FERRARI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 31

15° CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 30

MARTINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 30

SPINETTI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 35 S 30

VAGELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 30

19° DELLA NINA PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 29

20° BANCHELLI MARIA ADA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 28

DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 28

GAGNESI GUGLIELMO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 26 S 28

CAMELI ADAMO SODOLE 32 S 28

MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 28

25° BINI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 27

NARDINI GAETANO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 22 S 27

GABRIELLI PAOLO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 36  27

CEI MAURIZIO LIVORNO 33 S 27

29° GUARESI ACHILLE ROBINIE 35 S 26

FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 26

31° MANCA MAURIZIO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 25

LANDOZZI GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 25

33° MANOSI GIOVANNA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 23

GIANNINI FABRIZIO MONTECATINI TERME 20 S 23

GIANNONI DAVIDE CINQUE LAGHI 36 S 23

FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 23

37° MARIANELLI VERONICA COSMOPOLITAN 36  L 22

POLI RICCARDO MONTELUPO 36  22

39° CHIANTINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 19

40° GIUBILEI LIONELLO COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 17

41° TESTA ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S N.R.

TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 24 S N.R.

FEDOROV IGOR FORTE MARMI 19 S N.P.

TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S N.P.

GROSSI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S N.P.

BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S N.P.
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